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marzo
maggio
maggio
giugno
agosto

Viterho
Pomposa
Ottobiano
Jesolo
Latina

novembre EICMA - Milano

Num

822
139
13
a2
22
a7
151
23
92
18
888
101
70
34
328
93
122

194
77
36

91
501
141

19

12

10

45
232
356
969

33
689
114
153

www.federmoto.it

@federmoto  #federmoto

magmbimirng
Conduttore Mod Punti
LODIGIANI Riccardo ITA 162
PIVA Matteo ITA 145
TOGNACCINI Alessandro ITA 140
ROMANO Christian ITA 139
AMODEO Mickael Bryan FRA 133
LEONE Vladimiro ITA 108
DOMENICHINI Luigi ITA 87
GALLAN Matteo ITA 75
CAVAGNINO Emiliano ITA 73
MEZZALIRA Nicolo' ITA 67
PEZZIMENTI Marco ITA 66
NEGRI Kevin FRA 65
BRIZZOLARI Francesco ITA 62
FRANCIOSI Simone ITA 50
PONSICCHI Roberto ITA 36
CIAGLIA Luca ITA 34
LLADOS Joan ESP 31
PIRRI Raffaele ITA 29
ATTARDO Paolo ITA 29
SARAZIN Tine SLO 27
UKOTA Marko SLO 23
MOSERITI Alberto ITA 22
BERNIGA Mattia ITA 20
BORELLA Andrea ITA 18
BADINI Matteo ITA 17
FULGONI GUIDO Guido ITA 15
VENTRUCCI Alessandro ITA 14
TISO Oscar ITA 9
SITRAN Alessio ITA 7
FUSI Luca ITA 2
BALDUCCI Andrea ITA 0
RIGON Fabio 0
BASCHIERA Daniele 0
GREGORIC Erik SLO 0
MARZARO Jacopo ITA 0
BRAIDOTTI Devis ITA 0
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